Typical examples are:
- Consistency control of paints, oils, greases, fats, molasses, adhesives, plastics, mastics, resins, syrups
- Freeze protection
- Maintaining liquid temperatures at 45-65°C (115-150o F) in food industry water purification systems
- Maintaining viscosity of chemical binder in sand casting mold operation
- Maintain polyester resin at 20-25°C (70-80o F) for spay and pour equipment
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Location on the drum: The silicone rubber band heater must be placed below the level of the fluid.

Dia
mm +/-
12 mm
Drum
Dia
(inch),
+/- 0.5"
total
length
mm (A)
Length
inches
Power
Watts
V.AC
9ABNA0H78140KB00 5-gallon (19 liter) plastic pail 0,2 290 11,4 871 34,3 140 220/230
9ABNA0H78560KB00 5-gallon (19 liter) metal pail 0,8 290 11,4 871 34,3 560 220/230
9ABNA0J18180KB00 15-gallon (57 liter) plastic drum 0,2 356 14,0 1078 42,4 180 220/230
9ABNA0J18730KB00 15-gallon (57 liter) steel drum 0,8 356 14,0 1078 42,4 730 220/230
9ABNA0N08250KB00
30-gallon (114 liter) plastic
drum
0,2 460 18,1 1404 55,3 250 220/230
9ABNA0N08990KB00 30-gallon (114 liter) steel drum 0,8 460 18,1 1404 55,3 990 220/230
9ABNA0Q58320KB00
55-gallon (208 liter) plastic
drum
0,2 570 22,4 1750 68,9 320 220/230
9ABNA0Q58A25KB00 55-gallon (208 liter) steel drum 0,8 570 22,4 1750 68,9 1250 220/230
9ABNA0Q58A50KB00
High power Heater for 55-
gallon (208 liter) steel drum
0,95 570 22,4 1750 68,9 1500 220/230
9ABNA0H75140KB00 5-gallon (19 liter) plastic pail 0,3 290 11,4 871 34,3 140 110 /115
9ABNA0H75560KB00 5-gallon (19 liter) metal pail  0,8 290 11,4 871 34,3 560 110 /115
9ABNA0J15180KB00 15-gallon (57 liter) plastic drum 0,2 356 14,0 1078 42,4 180 110 /115
9ABNA0J18730KB00 15-gallon (57 liter) steel drum 0,8 356 14,0 1078 42,4 730 110 /115
9ABNA0N05250KB00
30-gallon (114 liter) plastic
drum
0,2 460 18,1 1404 55,3 250 110 /115
9ABNA0N05990KB00 30-gallon (114 liter) steel drum 0,8 460 18,1 1404 55,3 990 110 /115
9ABNA0Q55320KB00
55-gallon (208 liter) plastic
drum
0,2 570 22,4 1750 68,9 320 110 /115
9ABNA0Q55A25KB00 55-gallon (208 liter) steel drum 0,8 570 22,4 1750 68,9 1250 110 /115
9ABNA0Q55A50KB00
High power heater for 55-
gallon (208 liter) steel drum
0,95 570 22,4 1750 68,9 1500 110 /115